

USB Direct Plug Fan and Charging Fan Manual

Product Name: Octopus Light Mini Fan

Output power: 2.5W

Battery voltage: 3.7V

Battery capacity: 500mA

Charging current: 5V

Battery installation method: non removable

Product material: ABS+electronic components

Operating instructions:

1.Direct insertion version: Single gear maximum wind speed (without battery)

2.Charging model:

- 1.First click on the power button to start gear 1
2. Click the power button again and start in 2nd gear
- 3.Three clicks on the key to start in 3rd gear
- 4.Long press to turn on or off the lights

matters needing attention Children under the age of

- 1.10 must use this product with the accompaniment of an adult
- 2.Do not place this product in areas with humidity, high temperature, high heat, or exposure to direct sunlight
- 3.The installation of charging power supply and socket complies with safety regulations

USB Direct Plug Fan und Ladelufter Handbuch

Produktname: Octopus Light Mini Fan

Ausgangsleistung: 2,5W

Batteriespannung: 3,7V

Batteriekapazität: 500mA

Ladestrom: 5V

Batterieinstallationsmethode: nicht abnehmbar

Produktmaterial: ABS+electronic components

Bedienungsanleitung:

1.Direkte Einlegeversion: Single Gang maximale Windgeschwindigkeit (ohne Batterie)

2.Lademodell:

- 1.Klicken Sie zuerst auf die Power-Taste,um den Gang zu starten 1
- 2.Klicken Sie erneut auf die Power-Taste und starten Sie im zweiten Gang
3. Drei Klicks auf die Taste,um im dritten Gang zu starten
- 4.Lange Drucken,um die Lichter ein-oder auszuschalten

Angelegenheiten, die Aufmerksamkeit erfordernKinder unter

- 1.10 Jahren müssen dieses Produkt in Begleitung eines Erwachsenen verwenden
- 2.Platzieren Sie dieses Produkt nicht in Bereichen mit Feuchtigkeit,hoher Temperatur, hoher Hitze oder direkter Sonneneinstrahlung
- 3.Die Installation von Ladenetzteil und Steckdose entspricht den Sicherheitsvorschriften

Manuel d'instructions pour ventilateur USB direct et ventilateur de charge

Nom du produit: Mini ventilateur de lumière de poisson de huit pattes

Puissance de sortie: 2.5w

Tension de la batterie: 3.7v

Capacité de la batterie: 500 ma

Courant de charge: 5V

Méthode d'installation de la batterie: non amovible

Matériau de produit:ABS + originalelectronique

Instructions de fonctionnement:

Version 1.straight: vent maximal en une seule vitesse (sans batterie)

2.Modèle de charge:

1. Premier clic pour ouvrir la clé 1 démarrage
- 2.Cliquez à nouveau sur ouvrir la clé, 2 vitesses pour démarrer
- 3.Trois clics pour ouvrir la clé 3 vitesses de démarrage
- 4.Appuyez longuement pour allumer ou éteindre la lumière

Précautions

1. Les enfants de moins de 10 ans doivent être accompagnés d'un adulte pour utiliser ce produit
2. Ne placez pas ce produit dans la zone humide, à haute température, à haute chaleur et à haute exposition au soleil

3.1'alimentation de charge et l'installation de prise répondent aux spécifications de sécurité

USB Spina Diretta Ventilatore e Ventola di Ricarica

Manuale

Nome del prodotto: Octopus Light Mini Fa

Potenza di uscita: 2.5W

Tensione della batteria: 3.7V

Capacità della batteria: 500mA

Corrente di carica: 5V

Metodo di installazione della batteria: non rimovibile

Materiale del prodotto: ABS + componenti elettronici

Istruzioni per l'uso:

1. Versione di inserimento diretto: Velocità massima del vento a singola marcia (senza batteria)

2. Modello di ricarica:

1. Primo clic sul pulsante di accensione per avviare la marcia 1
2. Fare clic sul pulsante di accensione di nuovo e avviare in 2a marcia
3. Tre clic sulla chiave per iniziare in terza marcia
4. Premere a lungo per accendere o spegnere le luci

questioni che richiedono attenzione

- 1 bambini di età inferiore ai 10 anni devono utilizzare questo prodotto con l'accompagnamento di un adulto
2. Non posizionare questo prodotto in aree con umidità, temperatura elevata, calore elevato o esposizione alla luce solare diretta
3. L'installazione dell'alimentatore di ricarica e della presa è conforme alle norme di sicurezza

Instrucciones del ventilador de conexión directa USB y del ventilador de carga

Nombre del producto: mini ventilador de iluminación Octopus

Potencia de salida: 2.5w

Tension de la baterta: 3,7v

Capacidad de la baterla: 500 ma

Corriente de carga: 5v

Metodo de instalacion de la bateri a: no se puede desmontar

Material del producto:ABS +original electronico

Instrucciones de operación:

1.version directa: viento mÃximo en una sola marcha (sin bateria)

2.recarga:

- 1.haga clic en abrir la primera marcha clave para iniciar la primera marcha
- 2.haga clic en ia tecla abrir de nuevo y se inicia la segunda marcha.
3. tres clics para abrir la tercera marcha clave para iniciar
4. presione largo para encender o apagar las luces

Precauciones

1. Los nifos menores de 10 afos deben usar este producto acompahados de un adulto
2. no cologue este producto en una zona humeda, alta temperatura, alta temperatura y nivel de exposicion al sol
3. in instalacion de ia fuente de alimentacion de carga y la toma de corriente cumple con las normas de Seguridad.

USB ダイレクトプラグ扇風機と充電扇風機マニュアル

製品名: Octopus Light Mini Fan

出力電力: 2.5W

バッテリー電圧: 3.7V

バッテリー容量: 500mA

充電電流: 5V

バッテリー取り付け方法: 取り外し不可

製品材質: ABS+電子部品: ABS+電子部品

操作説明:

1.直挿版: 単段最大風力(電池なし)

2.充電金:

- 1.最初のクリックキー 1 速起動
- 2.キーを再度クリックして、2 段階起動

- 3.キー 3 段階を 3 回クリックして起動する
- 4.長押しでライトをオンまたはオフにする

注意事項

- 1.10 歳以下の子供は大人に付き添われて本製品を使用しなければ会合
- 2.本製品を攢気、高温、高熟、日焼け等級地帯に置かないでください
- 3.充電電源及ザコンセントの取り付けは安全規範に進合する